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BalanceID: WC SC-4

1 J2407-02 SPOILS-ICTF-A 120.01 425.26 305.25 319.57 199.56 04/17/2018 15:20

2 J2407-04 SPOILS-ICTF-D 122.64 388.95 266.31 363.97 241.33 04/17/2018 15:40
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LabID Size 

(mm)
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(g)
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Weight (g)

ON (g) Passed 
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%PassingSieve
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J2407-02 3/8(In) 9.5 156.28 156.28 199.56 43.28 21.69

J2407-02 #4 4.75 14.36 170.64 43.28 28.92 66.82

J2407-02 #10 2 7.67 178.31 28.92 21.25 73.48

J2407-02 #20 0.85 6.25 184.56 21.25 15.00 70.59

J2407-02 #40 0.425 4.46 189.02 15.00 10.54 70.27

J2407-02 #60 0.25 3.39 192.41 10.54 7.15 67.84

J2407-02 #100 0.15 2.37 194.78 7.15 4.78 66.85

J2407-02 #140 0.105 1.04 195.82 4.78 3.74 78.24

J2407-02 #200 0.075 0.93 196.75 3.74 2.81 75.13

J2407-02 Pan 2.49 199.24
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J2407-04 3/8(In) 9.5 59.77 59.77 241.33 181.56 75.23

J2407-04 #4 4.75 39.41 99.18 181.56 142.15 78.29

J2407-04 #10 2 32.8 131.98 142.15 109.35 76.93

J2407-04 #20 0.85 40.06 172.04 109.35 69.29 63.37

J2407-04 #40 0.425 32.38 204.42 69.29 36.91 53.27

J2407-04 #60 0.25 18.5 222.92 36.91 18.41 49.88

J2407-04 #100 0.15 8.54 231.46 18.41 9.87 53.61

J2407-04 #140 0.105 2.6 234.06 9.87 7.27 73.66

J2407-04 #200 0.075 2.3 236.36 7.27 4.97 68.36

J2407-04 Pan 4.56 240.92
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